
Sex: Female Breeder: Wells, David

Colour: Black Tel:

Date of Birth: 28 Mar 2011 Email:

Registration No: Owner: Holsinger, Andrea USA

COI: 6.4%

Belg Ch, Fr Ch, Lux Ch Branchalwood Lochdubh (COI 9.7%)

Ger VDH Ch, Int Ch, It Ch Woodstar Linnet (COI 4.7%)

Sh Ch Kenjo Black Mark (COI 12.6%)

Sh Ch Branchalwood Fionnlighe (COI 18.7%)

Sh Ch Heathland Gamekeeper (COI 8.7%)

Pendlewych Pipit at Cleovine (COI 9.3%)

Sh Ch Exclyst Bristol Cream of Ravenhall JW (COI 16.2%)

Sh Ch Braemist Dusky Queen (COI 15.9%)

It Ch Almanza What the Hell LP (COI 2.0%)

Almanza Bee in My Bonnet (COI 8.5%)

Int UCh, Nord UCh Almanza Something To Talk About 
(COI 15.3%)

Almanza Romantic Rose (COI 2.5%)

Ch Longleaf Glenwan's Auto Pilot JH (COI 10.6%)

Am Ch Bertschire The One And Only (COI 6.6%)

Ch Twin Oaks Spring Formal (COI 7.0%)

Ch Twin Oaks Clever Endeavor (COI 5.6%)

Gunhills Ear of Esophagus (COI 8.5%)

Scarlet O'Hara (COI 7.3%)

Lonning'go Carillo Caballero (COI 6.4%)

SU Ch Almanza Exotic Spice (COI 3.0%)

NU CH Cariena's Fourteen-Ten (COI 7.5%)

NU CH Cariena's Eighteen-Nine (COI 7.5%)

Bramatha Ticket (COI 5.4%)

Stonemeade Grebe (COI 8.8%)

Belg Ch, Fr Ch, Lux Ch Branchalwood Lochdubh (COI 9.7%)

Nor Ch Timberlands Arleen (COI 11.7%)

Sh Ch Braemist Fire Falcon (COI 15.9%)

Sh Ch Branchalwood Dalwhinnie of Steelriver (COI 13.5%)

Ch Longleaf Glenwan's Auto Pilot JH (COI 10.6%)

Am Ch Bertschire The One And Only (COI 6.6%)

Ch Twin Oaks Spring Formal (COI 7.0%)

Ch Twin Oaks Clever Endeavor (COI 5.6%)

Am GCh Bertschire 

Independence JH (COI 0.7%)

21 Dec 2006 Black

Am Ch Cloud Dancer's Jet To 

Bertschire JH, WCX (COI 9.5%)

20 Sep 2002 Black

Featherstone's Sound Of Monnach 

(COI 15.2%)

Black

Multi Ch Camwood Flying Dutchman (COI 13.6%)

10 Sep 1993 Black

Branchalwood Strathshian (COI 14.0%)

7 Apr 1995 Black

Pedigree of Moonstone

CH Moonstone Absolutely Bertschire FLATCOATED RETRIEVERS

Braemist Hot Gossip (COI 7.7%)

9 Apr 1996 Black

Sh Ch Cleovine Derrynane (COI 8.7%)

3 Mar 1989 Black

Braemist Bonnie Blue (COI 15.1%)

30 Nov 1993 Black

Am Ch Bertschire Dutch Treat 

(COI 0.0%)

3 Oct 2004 Black

Am Ch, Ned Ch Flat Castle's Happy Hour 

(COI 6.5%)

20 Jan 2002 Black

Am Ch, Can Ch, Ned Ch Serilde Velenocelestiale 

(COI 6.2%)

31 May 1999 Black

Serilde Rosatea (COI 1.9%)

Black

Bertschire Venus Williams (COI 6.3%)

19 Sep 1997 Black

Bertschire Final Analysis (COI 13.8%)

21 Jun 1996 Black

Twin Oaks Joyeux Noelle (COI 10.2%)

19 Dec 1995 Black

Pedigree produced directly from FlatcoatData - the information resource for flatcoated retriever owners worldwide  www.flatcoatdata.com

Am Ch Bertschire 

Honeymoon Magic JH, NAJ, 

NF, OA, WC (COI 1.1%)

16 Feb 2006 Black

Am Ch, Ger Ch, Ger Jun Ch, Lux 

Ch, Ned Ch Serilde 

Qualcosadatenere JH (COI 1.9%)

1 May 1999 Black

Int UCh, Nord UCh Almanza Something 

To Talk About (COI 15.3%)

18 Apr 1993 Black

FIN UCh, Int UCh, Nord UCh Almanza Larry O'Grady 

NV-91, SV-90, SV-91, SV-93 (COI 6.2%)

15 Aug 1985 Black
Am Ch, Fin Ch, NU CH, SU Ch Almanza Exotic 

Tequila Sunrise (COI 2.7%)

7 Apr 1990 Black

Almanza Romantic Rose (COI 2.5%)

6 Jul 1992 Black

NU CH Cariena's Twentysix-Eight (COI 13.8%)

4 Feb 1991 Black

Genevieve of Bramatha (COI 5.3%)

17 Jun 1986 Black

Bertschire Beretta (COI 0.9%)

Black

Multi Ch Steelriver Could It Be Magic 

(COI 15.0%)

5 May 2000 Black

Loch Na Keal of Glen Sheallag at Branchalwood 

(Imp Fra) (COI 24.7%)

2 Apr 1995 Black

Sh Ch Steelriver Catch the Breeze (COI 12.1%)

23 Dec 1994 Black

Bertschire Venus Williams (COI 6.3%)

19 Sep 1997 Black

Bertschire Final Analysis (COI 13.8%)

21 Jun 1996 Black

Twin Oaks Joyeux Noelle (COI 10.2%)

19 Dec 1995 Black


